GROUP

FUEL
REGULATOR

\\\\;‘\,- 8

»,

EXPLODED VIEW:
GENERATOR PARTS

DATE: 6/24/09 PAGE 1 OF 2 DRAWING #: 0H4616




EXPLODED VIEW: GENERATOR PARTS

DRAWING #: 0H4616

APPLICABLE TO: 005820-0

GROUP

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 04350 4 NUTLOCK HEX M3-125 NYLON INSERT
2 022445 9 WASHER FLAT M3-S/16
3 0C41338 2  GASKET, EXHAUST
4 0FTT 1 MANIFOLD, EXHAUST
§ 1406 4 SCRENSHC MB125X2
6 OHITS 1 STATOR(10KY)
OHITS 1 STATOR(13KW)
7 OHITOS 1 ROTOR(10KA)
OHITSS 1 ROTOR(13KM)
3 156452 1 BEARING
3 04556 2  SCRENHHTTMS10X 10
10 0GT256 1 ALTERNATOR AIR INDUCT
1 0GTST 1 ALTERNATOR AIR IN BELLOWS
12 OFTTTS 1  BEARINGCARRIER
13 065335 1 ASSEMBLY BRUSH HOLDER
14 05543 2 SCRENVHHTTMSOBX 16
15 001345 4  BOLT, IHHCS MB-1.25 X 345 (10KVA)
003549 4 BOLT, HHCS MB-125 X 400 (13Kv4)
16 006823 1 U-BOLTSME™ X 162"WITH SADDLE
17 0FE528 1 FLEXPPE
18 0CS453 4 SCRENHHTTMB12X12
19 003 4  SCREBYTAPTITE M-10 X 12
y. | 0GTSH 1 MUFALER
21 0G7585 1 FLEXCOVER
2 0G7454 1 TAILPIPE
B 002336 1 FANCURVED BLADE
24 04345 1 1 WASHER FLAT 406 1D X 15200
y-] 00158 1 BOLTIHHC 3824 X 15 50~ (10KvA)
0G7408 1 BOLTIHHC 3824 X 17 50™ (13Kv4)
% 022BT 1 WASHER LOCK38
X 059637 2 SCREBA TAPTITE 3616 X 3¢~
.3 0GE523B 1 BRACKET, ALTERNATOR MOUNTING (10KV4)
0GEE2AC 1 BRACKET, ALTERNATOR NDUNTING (13Kv4)
2 12t9 11 WASHER LOCK M3-$/16
k1] 02259 4 NUTLOCK HEX $16-18
3 051731 4  SCRENHHC N8 125 XS0
2 03168 3 §/6 SPECIAL LOCK AGLSHER
E<3 0C24174 1  EARTHSTRAPIBX 3B
EXe 0GTZIC 1 BRACKET ENGINE MOUNTING
= 035050400 1 CABLE,# 3™ ELACK BATTERY
* 0CTTSS 4 RUBBER MOUNT
k14 033512 1 SCREVHHTTMS125X16
= 04351 4 HOSECLAMPM™ID
W 0FT08S 3FT  HOSE RES12 LPGAS
&0 029451 26FT TAPEELEC ULFOAM1BX 12
41 082025 2 NUTHEX LOCK M54 3 NYINS
42 0B 2  SCREAN PPHM M54 3 X S0
e 0FaT19 1 HOUSING REGULATOR
4 0G2357 1 PLUG GE&RCOVER
45 0G4750 1 PLUG,GEARCOVER 4 DAPTOR-SMALL
4 044457 2 SPACER 25 X 50 X 31
a7 0333040 410 1 CABLE, & RED BATTERY 335™
43 0H1685 2 BANDCLAMP
49 0 09754 2 NUTHEX LOCK M3 5 NYLON INSERT
50 054502 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER 3 X1 ETA 45500-P
51 05277 2 M3 FLAT Ak SHER
§2 00FET 2 SCREN PPHM M0 S X 12
§3 0 HeTS2 1 WIRE, JUMPER DPE-VOLTAGE REGULATO R(NOT SHOWN)
DATE: 6/24/09 PAGE2 OF 2




